

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).16378/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2010 in WP No.
11738/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

C.K.S.SANGHA KANDAREI PANCHAYAT & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 01/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Mathews, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudugal, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Joseph, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to the respondents.

Respondent No. 7 has already entered appearance by
filing a caveat. Counsel accept notice for the said Respondent
No.7.

So far as the respondents 1 to 5 are concerned, let
notice be served on the standing counsel for the State of
Orissa.

So far as the respondent No. 6 is concerned, notice shall
be served on the said respondent by dasti by the petitioners.

Matter shall be listed on 5th October, 2010 for
consideration.

Sr . PA

COURT MASTER