

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16378/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2010 in WP No. 11738/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

C.K.S.SANGHA KANDAREI PANCHAYAT & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Vantika Tomar, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U. Hasarika, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Mathews, Adv.
Ms. D. Phukan, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgal, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Respondent no.1

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Das, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Swataketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the special leave petition be listed for final
arguments in the third week of July on a non-
miscellaneous day. In the meantime, the pleadings may be
completed.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master